
Druk KT-30/2 

Załącznik do wniosku o licencję / zaświadczenie 

dla 

Kielce, dnia 

WYKAZ POJAZDÓW 
ZGŁOSZONYCH DO DZIAŁALNOŚCI 

L.p. Marka i typ Rodzaj/przeznaczenie 
Numer 

rejestracyjny 
Numer nadwozia 

Rodzaj tytułu prawnego do 
dysponowania pojazdem 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

(podpis wnioskodawcy) 


